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Certificate of Analysis 
 

 

Batch Number  : 1070523 

Manufacturing Date : May 2023 

Retest Date  : February 2025 

Expiry Date  : February 2026 

INCI Name  : 
Aqua, Glycerin,  
Equisetum Arvense leaf Extract 

 

 

 

 

 

Analysis Specifications Results   

Organoleptic Characteristics 

Appearance 
Odor  
Color  

 

 

Limpid liquid  
Characteristic  
Dark yellow  

 

Conform 
Conform 
Conform 

    

Physicochemical Properties 
pH 
Density 20°C, g/ml 
Refractive index, 20°C 
Water percent  
Glycerin percent  

 

 
 

 
4.0 - 6.0 
1.03-1.15 

1.350-1.410 
≥40 
≥40 

 
4.5 
1.09 
1.386 
≥40 
≥40 

    

Preservative System     

Potassium sorbate   ≤0,1 Conform 

Sodium Benzoate   ≤0,1 Conform 

Citric Acid   ≤0,2  Conform 

    

Microbiological Analysis  
Total aerobic microbial count 
Yeasts & Moulds  
Pseudomonas aeruginosa 
Staphylococcus aureus 
Escherichia coli 

Candida albicans 

 

 
<100 cfu/ml 
<10 cfu/ml 

Absence 
Absence 
Absence 

Absence 

 
Conform 
Conform 
Conform 
Conform 
Conform 

Conform 

  

 

 


