

Certificate of Analysis

Batch Number	:	1070523
Manufacturing Date	:	May 2023
Retest Date	:	February 2025
Expiry Date	:	February 2026
INCI Name	:	Aqua, Glycerin, Equisetum Arvense leaf Extract

Analysis	Specifications	Results
Organoleptic Characteristics		
Appearance	Limpid liquid	Conform
Odor	Characteristic	Conform
Color	Dark yellow	Conform
Physicochemical Properties		
pH	4.0 - 6.0	4.5
Density 20°C, g/ml	1.03-1.15	1.09
Refractive index, 20°C	1.350-1.410	1.386
Water percent	≥40	≥40
Glycerin percent	≥40	≥40
Preservative System		
Potassium sorbate	≤0,1	Conform
Sodium Benzoate	≤0,1	Conform
Citric Acid	≤0,2	Conform
Microbiological Analysis		
Total aerobic microbial count	<100 cfu/ml	Conform
Yeasts & Moulds	<10 cfu/ml	Conform
Pseudomonas aeruginosa	Absence	Conform
Staphylococcus aureus	Absence	Conform
Escherichia coli	Absence	Conform
Candida albicans	Absence	Conform